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(J/P) = Jackpot

Event: JR BOY BREAKAWAY
Standing Contestant
| AUCOIN, BRENNAN
2 HARPER, NEW1
3 ISTRE, GARET
0 PARIS, RANGE
0 HAYES, BRADY
0 PAULK, DAVIS
0 DAVIS, HOLLIS
Event: JR BOY BULLRIDING
Standing Contestant
I PORTIE, KOLBYN
Event: JR BOY FLAG RACING
Standing Contestant
1 GOZA, COOPER .
HAYES, BRADY
PAULK, DAVIS
DAVIS, HOLLIS
0 NELSON, CASE
Event: JR BOY GOAT TYING
Standing Contestant
1 PAULK, DAVIS
HAYES. BRADY
DAVIS, HOLLIS
HARPER, NEWT
GOZA, COOPER .
HORNSBY., HAYDEN
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Event: JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Standing Contestant
RAFFERTY, LILA
NUNN, KYNNEDY
HARPER, ARIBELLA
CHANDLER, ALAINA
WISBY, LYDIA
MCBRIDE, MACIE
WILBUR, GRACELYN
VERRET, JAYLYN
ELLZEY, BRYSTOL
TROCHEZ. BENTLEY
MORRIS, MOLLY
GALLIEN, ADILYN
AUCOIN, STELLA
WALKER, JANA
MCALISTER, BELLA
DENISE, KAYLEE
MOODY, JAELYNN
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HINTON, KYNLEE

SCHAMERHORN, OLIVIA
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Ev Points Score

72.00
62.00
52.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ev Points
71.00

Ev Points
71.00
61.00
51.00
41.00

0.00

Ev Points
72.00
62.00
52.00
42.00
32.00
22.00

Ev Points
74.00
64.00
54.00
44.00
34.00
24.00
14.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
35.0

Score
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Time
2.710
3.620
4.160

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Time
0.000

Time
8.439
8.493
8.578
9,974

N/T

Time

11.510
13.590
15.340
19.280
19.940
20.320

Time
16.338
16.350
16.693
16.708
16.726
16.927
16.946
17.033
17.171
17.195
17.200
17.630
18.463
21.818
22.200
23,112
26.753
27.014
N/T

AA Pts
72.00
62.00
52.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AA Pts
71.00

AA Pts
71.00
61.00
51.00
41.00

0.00

AA Pts
72.00
62.00
52.00
42.00
32.00
22.00

AA Pts
74.00
64.00
54.00
44.00
34.00
24.00
14.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payout
35.00
21.00
14.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payout
10.00

Payout
30.00
20.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Payout
36.00
24.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payout
55.10
45.60
36.10
26.60
17.10

9.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Event: JR GIRL BREAKAWAY
Standing Contestant

| BUCKLEY, BELLA KATE .

0 DENISE, KAYLEE
0 CHAUMONT, HEIDEE
0 HARPER, ARIBELLA
0 LABAUVE.NEELY
0 MCBRIDE, MACIE
0 VERRET,JAYLYN
Event: JR GIRL GOAT TYING
Standing Contestant
I RAFFERTY, LILA
WILBUR, GRACELYN
MORGAN, LAINEY
CHAUMONT, HEIDEE
DOMINGUE, ALEXIS
MOODY, JAELYNN
Event: JR GIRL POLE BENDING
Standing Contestant
1 WILBUR, GRACELYN
ELLZEY, BRYSTOL
MORRIS, MOLLY
TROCHEZ, BENTLEY
HINTON, KYNLEE
CHANDLER, ALAINA
GALLIEN, ADILYN
VERRET, JAYLYN
WISBY, LYDIA
AUCOIN, STELLA
DOMINGUE, ALEXIS
MOODY, JAELYNN
WALKER, JANA
MORGAN, LAINEY
NUNN, KYNNEDY
SCHAMERHORN, OLIVIA
Event: JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE
Standing Contestant
| MCBRIDE, MACIE
MOODY, JAELYNN
WILBUR, GRACELYN
AUCOIN, STELLA
DOMINGUE, ALEXIS
HINTON, KYNLEE
TROCHEZ, BENTLEY

Event: JR RIBBON ROPING
Standing Contestant

I PAULK, DAVIS
2 PORTIE, KOLBYN
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Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

) 72.00 00 2930  72.00 70.00
) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
6)) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

) 72.00 00 11060  72.00 36.00
) 62.00 00 13870  62.00 24.00
) 52.00 00 15030  52.00 0.00
Q) 42.00 00 15310  42.00 0.00
Q) 32.00 0.0 19760  32.00 0.00
) 22.00 0.0 23400  22.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

() 74.00 0.0 20543  74.00 46.40
6)) 64.00 00 21367  64.00 38.40
0)) 54.00 0.0 22087  54.00 30.40
6) 44.00 0.0 23436  44.00 22.40
0) 34.00 0.0 24956  34.00 14.40
0) 24.00 0.0 24967  24.00 8.00
0) 14.00 0.0 25098  14.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 25810 0.00 0.00
®) 0.00 0.0 26944 0.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 26964 0.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 28735 0.00 0.00
Q) 0.00 0.0 38195 0.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

0) 72.00 0.0 31145 7200 35.00
6) 62.00 0.0 4049  62.00 21.00
8) 52.00 0.0 42740  52.00 14.00
0) 42.00 0.0 43723 42.00 0.00
() 32.00 0.0 49408  32.00 0.00
6)) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
) 71.00 0.0 9.750 71.00 20.00
J) 71.00 0.0 9.750 71.00 20.00
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0 PARIS, RANGE
0 MILLER, BRAIDEN
Event: JR TEAM ROPING
Standing Contestant
HARPER, ARIBELLA
2 HARPER.NEWT
0 MILLER, BRAIDEN
0 PARIS, RANGE
Event: LW BARREL RACING
Standing Contestant
1 SINGLETARY, LORALI
DOWDEN, DELTA
MURRAY, DALLY
CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN
WILBUR, ADELAIDE
CHANDLER, ALLIE
COOLEY. IVY
WATSON, VIVIANNE .
Event: LW BREAKAWAY
Standing Contestant
1 PEDERSEN, ANDREW
Event: LW FLAG RACING
Standing Contestant
1 WILSON, ELI
MCBRIDE, KASTON
DESHOTEL, ELISE
CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN
DOWDEN, DELTA
SINGLETARY, LORALI
WILBUR, ADELAIDE
COOLEY, IVY
Event: LW GOAT UNTYING
Standing Contestant
| PEDERSEN, ANDREW
COOLEY, IVY
HORNSBY, RHETT
WATSON, VIVIANNE .
DESHOTEL. ELISE
WILSON, ELI
WILBUR, ADELAIDE
Event: LW POLE BENDING
Standing Contestant
| DESHOTEL, ELISE
DOWDEN. DELTA
SINGLETARY, LORALI
CHANDLER, ALLIE
CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN
COOLEY, IVY
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0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

71.00 0.0 15.790 71.00 20.00
71.00 0.0 15.790 71.00 20.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

0.00 0.0 17.148 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 17.256 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 18.241 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 19.316 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 20.079 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 23213 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 23.554 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 25427 0.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
71.00 0.0 16.720 0.00 10.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

72.00 0.0 11.304 72.00 48.00
62.00 0.0 11.338 62.00 32.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

72.00 0.0 9.160 72.00 35.00
62.00 0.0 9.750 62.00 21.00
52.00 0.0 10.090 52.00 14.00
42.00 0.0 10.460 42.00 0.00
32.00 0.0 11.080 32.00 0.00
22.00 0.0 11.690 22.00 0.00
12.00 0.0 13.310 12.00 0.00

Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout

72.00 0.0 21.976 72.00 45.00
62.00 00 22443 62.00 27.00
52.00 0.0 24350 52.00 18.00
42.00 0.0 24387 42.00 0.00
32.00 0.0 24433 32.00 0.00
22.00 0.0 28594 22.00 0.00
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7 WATSON, VIVIANNE . Q) 12.00 0.0 33.635 12.00 0.00
0 WILBUR, ADELAIDE ) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0 MURRAY, DALLY 6)] 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
Event: SR BOY BULLRIDING
Standing Contestant Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
0 KARLIN, MJ ) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
Event: SR BOY TIEDOWN
Standing Contestant Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
0 PARIS, CANYON ) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
Event: SR GIRL BARREL RACING
Standing Contestant Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
| KING, KENZIE (9 72.00 0.0 16.784 72.00 36.00
2 WEAVER, BREANNA @) 62.00 0.0 16.899 62.00 24.00
3 DIXON, ANNEMARIE J) 52.00 0.0 18.357 52.00 0.00
4 SHIDAKER, ELIANA J) 42.00 0.0 26.032 42.00 0.00
5 WARD, PAIGE J) 32.00 0.0 26.643 32.00 0.00
0 BURNS, AUBRIE ) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
Event: SR GIRL BREAKAWAY
Standing Contestant Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
| WARD, PAIGE J) 72.00 0.0 3.630 72.00 40.00
2 VINCENT, JENNA ) 62.00 0.0 3.930 62.00 24.00
3 SAVANT, ALLISON J) 52.00 0.0 5.210 52.00 16.00
0 COURVILLE, JADYN J) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0 PERKINS, RYLEE J) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0 ELLENDER, KATHRYN J) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0 DIXON, ANNEMARIE ) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
0 CARTER, LAYKEN @)) 0.00 0.0 N/T 0.00 0.00
Event: SR GIRL GOAT TYING
Standing Contestant Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
|  WARD, PAIGE (J) 72.00 0.0 8.700 72.00 40.00
2 DICKENS. AMANDA (J) 62.00 0.0 9.060 62.00 24.00
3 SHIDAKER, ELIANA ) 52.00 0.0 9.560 52.00 16.00
4 VINCENT, JENNA (J) 42.00 0.0 11.430 42.00 0.00
5 CARTER, LAYKEN J) 32.00 0.0 13.280 32.00 0.00
6 WEAVER, BREANNA (J) 22.00 0.0 19.770 22.00 0.00
7 SAVANT, ALLISON J) 12.00 0.0 20.080 12.00 0.00
8 ELLENDER, KATHRYN (J) 0.00 0.0 20.660 0.00 0.00
Event: SR GIRL POLE BENDING
Standing Contestant Ev Points Score Time AAPts Payout
| WALKER, LANEY J) 72.00 0.0 20.106 72.00 40.00
2 WEAVER, BREANNA J) 62.00 0.0 22,450 62.00 30.00
3 SHIDAKER, ELIANA (J) 52.00 0.0  23.070 52.00 20.00
4 DIXON, ANNEMARIE J) 42,00 0.0 24907 42.00 10.00
5 KING, KENZIE () 32.00 0.0 25.131 32.00 0.00
6 SAVANT, ALLISON J) 22.00 0.0 27.153 22.00 000
7 ELLENDER, KATHRYN J) 12.00 0.0 30.698 12.00 000
8 WARD, PAIGE (@)} 0.00 0.0 43995 0.00 0.00
9 COURVILLE, JADYN €)) 0.00 0.0 46.199 0.00 0.00
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0 GUILLORY, KAYDANCE
Event: SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE
Standing Contestant

WALKER, LANEY

KING, KENZIE

DIXON, ANNEMARIE

CARTER, LAYKEN

WEAVER, BREANNA

ELLENDER, KAT




